You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1904 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /

Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 (40-59| 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1904 | x X X X | 564|479 | 391 | 923 | 981 | 227 | 482 | 651 | 544 |1085] 819 244 619 407 468 166

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent would you support or oppose a massive
increase in the number of speed cameras, so that it
would be almost impossible to get away with speeding
in a motor vehicle?
Strongly support 12 9 16 16 11| 8 15 13 | 10 14 10 11 13 14 | 13 12 14 12 12 12 16
Tend to support 26 24 31 36 16|23 31 27| 21 32 28 27 24 28 | 24 30 31 26 22 26 32
TOTAL SUPPORT 38 33 47 52 27 31 46 40 31 46 38 38 37 42 37 42 45 38 34 38 48
Tend to oppose 25 28 23 28 20|26 24 25| 26 24 27 26 24 26 | 27 22 23 28 26 23 19
Strongly oppose 28 34 22 12 46|38 22 24 | 36 20 21 25 32 29 | 28 28 22 29 33 29 22
TOTAL OPPOSE 53 62 45 40 66 64 46 49 62 44 48 51 56 55 55 50 45 57 59 52 41
Don'tknow 8 | 5 9 8 7|5 8 11| 7 10| 14 12 7 4|8 9| 1 5 8 11 11
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What is your preferred cruising speed on the motorway?
Please answer in MPH If you do not drive please move

on to the next question.
[Excluding 'N/A" and Don't knows]
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Sample Size: 1904 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd July 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /

Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 (40-59| 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1904 | x X X X | 564|479 | 391 | 923 | 981 | 227 | 482 | 651 | 544 |1085] 819 244 619 407 468 166

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent would you support or oppose the lifting
of any speed limits on British motorways, similar to on

German ‘Autobahns’?

Strongly support 12 15 10 13 18| 14 9 9 15 10 15 13 13 9 13 11 13 13 12 12 10

Tend to support 30 35 30 20 31) 32 28 26 34 26 27 37 30 25 30 30 25 32 27 34 25

TOTAL SUPPORT 42 50 40 33 49 46 37 35 49 36 42 50 43 34 43 41 38 45 39 46 35

Tend to oppose 28 30 30 37 2129 30 29 26 30 24 25 28 32 27 29 26 28 31 25 32

Strongly oppose 20 17 21 18 17119 23 25 18 22 16 12 22 28 21 19 25 18 20 19 24

TOTAL OPPOSE 48 47 51 55 38 48 53 54 44 52 40 37 50 60 48 48 51 46 51 44 56

Don'tknow 120 | 3 9 13 13|6 9 11| 7 12| 18 14 7 5|9 11| 1 9 10 10 9
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